D2250
RO564
E9677
Q9663
K5942

C4720
P8494
C3782
G5754
B5212

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 31 - 18th October 2024

£1000 WINNER
E3429 - Martyn Swift

£10 WINNERS
J Palmer Q4712
Mrs Lowe N9330
Dominic Jackson R5349
K Niazmand-Bahrami D3366
William Green F1413
£5 WINNERS
Ryan McNulty R1396
Mrs Seddon N6686
Rebecca Secker M6706
Michael Scanlan P8765
Andy Fuller D9733

Doreen Fairhurst
Mary Bailey
Joe Henry
Peter Bennett
Genevieve Holstead

P Burrows
Mr Hill
Jillian Lee
M Mulcrow
The Angel Pub

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




