

WEEK 31 - 18th October 2024

£1000 WINNER E3429 - Martyn Swift

£10 WINNERS

D2250	J Palmer	Q4712	Doreen Fairhurst
R0564	Mrs Lowe	N9330	Mary Bailey
E9677	Dominic Jackson	R5349	Joe Henry
Q9663	K Niazmand-Bahrami	D3366	Peter Bennett
K5942	William Green	F1413	Genevieve Holstead

£5 WINNERS

C4720	Ryan McNulty	R1396	P Burrows
P8494	Mrs Seddon	N6686	Mr Hill
C3782	Rebecca Secker	M6706	Jillian Lee
G5754	Michael Scanlan	P8765	M Mulcrow
B5212	Andy Fuller	D9733	The Angel Pub

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845